COLLEGE BUS ROUTE FROM 1st AUGUST 2025

BUS NO: 1

KOTHAMANGALAM

Driver -Nishad

Ph:- 9605368255

Staff Incharge

Ph:- 9895400117

TIME ROUTE
7.35AM KOTHAMANGALAM
8.00AM MUVATTUPUZHA

8.05 AM MEKKADAMBU

8.15AM KADAMATTOM

8.20 AM KOLENCHERY

8.40 AM COLLEGE

BUS NO: 2 ANGAMALY

Driver -Pareedh

Ph:- 9656492340

Staff Incharge

Ph:- 9895458707

TIME ROUTE
7.20 AM ANGAMALY

7.30 AM KALADY

7.45 AM PERUMBAVOOR

8.00 AM VENGOLA

8.15 AM PATTIMATTOM

8.40 AM COLLEGE

BUS NO: 3 THODUPUZHA
Driver -Shaheel 9895124385
Staff Incharge Ph:-9745169626
TIME ROUTE
7.30 AM THODUPUZHA

7.45 AM VAZHAKULAM

8.00 AM MUVATUPUZHA

8.40 AM COLLEGE

BUS NO: 4 ALUVA
Driver -George 9744228941
Staff Incharge 9447377037
TIME ROUTE
7.20 AM ALUVA

7.35 AM KALAMSSERY

7.40 AM HMT J/N Bus top

7.45 AM KANGARAPADY

7.50 AM PUKKATTUPADY

7.55 AM KIZHAKKAMBALAM

8.00 AM PALLIKKARA

8.05 AM PERINGALA

8.40AM COLLEGE

BUS NO: 5 FORT KOCHI

Driver:-Francis

Ph:- 9744601564

Staff Incharge:-

Ph:- 9745461580

TIME ROUTE

735 AM FORTKOCHI

7.50 AM THOPPUMPADY

8.00 AM KUNDANNOOR

8.05 AM MARADU

8.15AM THRIPUNITHURA Bus Stand
8.20 AM THIRUVANKULAM

8.40 AM COLLEGE

BUS NO: 6 LULUMALL

Driver:-Pradeep

Ph:-9539880999

Staff Incharge:-

Ph:-8129352868

TIME ROUTE
7:10 AM KOONAMAVU
7.30 AM LULU MALL(VIA Varapuzha)

BUS NO: 7

KALOOR

IDriver:-Shaji

Ph:-9847683364

Staff Incharge

Ph:-8289848051

TIME ROUTE
7.35AM KALOOR

7.40 AM KATHRUKADAVU J/N

7.45 AM PANAMPALLY NAGAR

7.55 AM KADAVANTHARA

8.00 AM VYTILLA

8.15AM THRIPUNITHURA S/ N Junction

8.25 AM THIRUVANKULAM

8.40 AM COLLEGE
|BUS NO:8 HIGH COURT ,ERNAKULAM
Driver:-Ajith Ph:-9037483132
Staff Incharge Ph:-9744681112
TIME ROUTE

7.25 AM HIGH COURT

7.30 AM NORTH

7.40 AM KALOOR

7.45 AM PALARIVATOM PIPELINE J/N

7.50 AM VAZHAKALA

7.55 AM THRIKKAKARA NGO QTRS

8.00 AM KAKKANAD( Collectorate Junction)
8.05 AM INFOPARK(Rajagiri Bus stop)

8.15AM IRUMBANAM

8.20AM THIRUVANKULAM

8.40 AM COLLEGE

BUS NO: 9 Koothattukulam
Driver:-Joy Ph: 9446100840
Staff Incharge:- Ph:9387305609
TIME ROUTE
7.20AM Koothattukulam

7.35 AM Piravam

7:50 AM Arakunnam

7:55 AM Mulamthuruthy

8:00 AM Chottanikkara

8:20 AM Thiruvankulam

8:40 AM College

BUS NO: 10 Cherthala

ROUTE

Driver:-Alex Ph:-7034298736

Staff Incharge:-

Ph:-9895754641

7.00 AM CHERTHALA RAILWAY STATION

7.15AM THURAVOOR

7.45 AM AROOR

8.05 AM MARADU

8.15AM THRIPUNITHURA Bus Stand

8.30 AM THIRUVANKULAM

8.40 AM COLLEGE

BUS NO: 11 KALOOR(MATHRUBHUMI)

ROUTE

Driver:-Sumangalan

Ph:-8891106150

Staff Incharge

Ph:-9746475798

7.30 AM KALOOR(MATHRUBHUMI)

7.45 AM Edappally changampuzha park

8.00 AM VYTILLA (via bypass)

8.15 AM THRIPUNITHURA PETTA Junction
8.25 AM THIRUVANKULAM

8.40 AM COLLEGE

|BUS NO: 12 Perumbavoor

Driver:- Nazar

Ph:-9744047074

Staff Incharge

Ph:- 9895458707

TIME

ROUTE




7.45 AM EDAPALLY TOLL

7.55 AM THRIKKAKARA TEMPLE

8.00 AM BHARATHA MATHA COLLEGE
8.05 AM KAKKANAD Collectorate Junction
8.10 AM INFOPARK (Rajagiri Bus stop)
8.20 AM IRUMBANAM

8.25 AM THIRUVANKULAM

8.40 AM COLLEGE

7.30 AM PERUMBAVOOR
8.00 AM PUKKATTUPADY
8.10 AM KIZHAKKAMBALAM
8.15 AM PALLIKKARA
8.25 AM PERINGALA
3.30AM KARIMUGHAL
,AMBALAMEDU
8.40AM COLLEGE
BUS NO: 13 THALAYOLAPARAMB

ROUTE

Driver:- Subramanyan

Ph:-9633558357

Staff Incharge

Ph:- 9895605473

7.25 AM THALAYOLAPARAMB

7.55 AM KANJIRAMATTOM

8.15AM NADAKKAVU (Via SN LAW COLLEGE)
8.40 AM THIRUVANKULAM(Via KUREEKAD)
8.50 AM COLLEGE

Kindly be available 5 minutes before scheduled time.Show your hand for stopping the bus

Only those students who are willing to avail the college bus facility can enter into the college bus

Payment of bus fee can be done once the class starts will be informed to students accordingly.




